A
CANYON VISTA

MEDICAL CENTER

Inpatient Case Log
ICD-10-PCS
0DNH4Z7z
0FT4472

0SRR0O19
0QS636Z

0DJ08ZZ

Outpatient Case Log
CPT Code
15879
19120
19318
20680
28297
28308
29881
30140
31259
36561
37609
42826
43239
44394
45380
45381
45385
47562
47563
49505
49650
69436
C1713
G0105
G0121

Description

Release Cecum, Percutaneo
Resection of Gallbladder
Replace R Hip Joint, Femoral
Reposition R UP Femer
Inspection of Upper Intes

Description

Suction assisted lipectomy; lower extremity

Excision of cyst, fibroadenoma, or other benign or malignant
Reduction mammaplasty

Removal of implant; deep (eg, buried wire, pin, screw, metal
Correction, hallux valgus (bunionectomy), with sesamoidectom
Osteotomy, with or without lengthening, shortening or angula
Arthroscopy, knee, surgical; with meniscectomy (medial OR la
Submucous resection inferior turbinate, partial or complete,
Nasal/sinus endoscopy, surgical with ethmoidectomy; total (a
Insertion of tunneled centrally inserted central venous acce
Ligation or biopsy, temporal artery

Tonsillectomy, primary or secondary; age 12 or over
Esophagogastroduodenoscopy, flexible, transoral; with biopsy
Colonoscopy through stoma; with removal of tumor(s), polyp(s
Colonoscopy, flexible; with biopsy, single or multiple
Colonoscopy, flexible; with directed submucosal injection(s)
Colonoscopy, flexible; with removal of tumor(s), polyp(s), o
Laparoscopy, surgical; cholecystectomy

Laparoscopy, surgical; cholecystectomy with cholangiography
Repair initial inguinal hernia, age 5 years or older; reduci
Laparoscopy, surgical; repair initial inguinal hernia
Tympanostomy (requiring insertion of ventilating tube), gene
Anchor/screw for opposing bone-to-bone or soft tissue-to-bon
Colorectal cancer screening; colonoscopy on individual at hi
Colorectal cancer screening; colonoscopy on individual not m

Procedure Case Logs
Provider: April Charpentier
From Date: 4/15/2019
Through Date: 5/15/2019
Report Date: 6/17/2019

# of Procedures
1

B R RN

Total 6

# of Procedures

N R R NRRWORLRDAERWNRRERRREWNRRRRR

ey
o

Total



	Sheet2

