

Procedure Case Logs Provider: April Charpentier From Date: 4/15/2019 Through Date: 5/15/2019 Report Date: 6/17/2019

Inpatient Case Log

ICD-10-PCS	Description	# of Pro	cedures	
0DNH4ZZ	Release Cecum, Percutaneo		1	
0FT44ZZ	Resection of Gallbladder		2	
0SRR019	Replace R Hip Joint, Femoral		1	
0QS636Z	Reposition R UP Femer		1	
0DJ08ZZ	Inspection of Upper Intes		1	
		Total		6

0030022	inspection of opper intes		_
		Total	6
Outpatient Case Log			
CPT Code	Description	# of Prod	cedures
15879	Suction assisted lipectomy; lower extremity		1
19120	Excision of cyst, fibroadenoma, or other benign or malignant		1
19318	Reduction mammaplasty		1
20680	Removal of implant; deep (eg, buried wire, pin, screw, metal		1
28297	Correction, hallux valgus (bunionectomy), with sesamoidectom		1
28308	Osteotomy, with or without lengthening, shortening or angula		2
29881	Arthroscopy, knee, surgical; with meniscectomy (medial OR la		3
30140	Submucous resection inferior turbinate, partial or complete,		1
31259	Nasal/sinus endoscopy, surgical with ethmoidectomy; total (a		1
36561	Insertion of tunneled centrally inserted central venous acce		1
37609	Ligation or biopsy, temporal artery		1
42826	Tonsillectomy, primary or secondary; age 12 or over		2
43239	Esophagogastroduodenoscopy, flexible, transoral; with biopsy		3
44394	Colonoscopy through stoma; with removal of tumor(s), polyp(s		1
45380	Colonoscopy, flexible; with biopsy, single or multiple		4
45381	Colonoscopy, flexible; with directed submucosal injection(s)		1
45385	Colonoscopy, flexible; with removal of tumor(s), polyp(s), o		8
47562	Laparoscopy, surgical; cholecystectomy		3
47563	Laparoscopy, surgical; cholecystectomy with cholangiography		1
49505	Repair initial inguinal hernia, age 5 years or older; reduci		1
49650	Laparoscopy, surgical; repair initial inguinal hernia		2
69436	Tympanostomy (requiring insertion of ventilating tube), gene		1
C1713	Anchor/screw for opposing bone-to-bone or soft tissue-to-bon		1
G0105	Colorectal cancer screening; colonoscopy on individual at hi		2
G0121	Colorectal cancer screening; colonoscopy on individual not m		5
		Total	49